Onderdelentekening (spare parts)
Bestand (file)
Datum (date)
KZ 210-05 S
Pompgroep 230 Volt 50 Hz (unit pomp 230 Volt 50 Hz)
ES001-002 Rev.01
20/03/2012
Code
(code)
Omschrijving
(description)
Aantal
(quantity)
Code
(code)
Omschrijving
(description)
Aantal
(quantity)
AC010-004 Pipe fitting “L”
ES004-001 No-vibration rubber
ES005-016 Condenser 16 μF
ES006-001 Plastic fan of electric motor “RED”
ES008-001 Plastic cover fan and motor “BLACK”
ES009-001 Crank
ES010-001 Bearing
ES011-060 Connecting rod 60 mm
ES013-060 Connecting rod complete
ES015-060 Cylinder 60 mm
ES019-060 Piston top 60 mm
ES020-060-030 Cylinder 60 mm gasket 0,30 mm
ES020-060-050 Cylinder 60 mm gasket 0,50 mm
ES020-060-080 Cylinder 60 mm gasket 0,80 mm
ES023-001 Valve plate
ES023-101 Valve plate complete
ES026-001 Head gasket
ES027-001 Head